
$7,000

801 BRICKELL KEY BLVD, MIAMI, FL, 33131
https://ritterproperties.com

**Luxury 3BR/3BA at Courts Brickell Key – Bay & City Views**
Experience refined living in this elegant 3-bed, 3-bath condo with
1,488 sq. ft. of thoughtfully designed space, offering breathtaking
bay and skyline views from a private balcony. Features include: a
renovated Italian kitchen with stainless steel appliances, custom
closets and doors, millwork in the […]

• 3 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential Lease

• Apartment

• Active

• 1488 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 2 days ago Category: Apartment

Type: Residential Lease Status: Active

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 3 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 1488 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft SubdivisionName: COURTS BRICKELL KEY CONDO

LeaseTerm: 1 Year With Renewal Option ListOfficeName: Charles Rutenberg Realty Fort

View: Bay, Ocean UnitNumber: 2609

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS® EntryLevel: 26

MLS ID: A11797102

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air, Electric Year built: 2002

ArchitecturalStyle: High Rise NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: COURTS BRICKELL KEY CONDO Heating: Central, Electric

Parking: 2 Spaces, Assigned

Amenities & Features
Features: Built-in Features, Walk-In Closet(s) Security Features: Lobby Attended

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric
Range, Microwave, Refrigerator, Washer

CommunityFeatures: Clubhouse, Pool

WindowFeatures: Blinds ExteriorFeatures: Open Balcony

PoolFeatures: In Ground Waterfront available: Yes

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No


